Marist (1-2) -vs- Fordham (0-5)
9/15/2004 at Bronx, NY (Murphy Field)

Date: 9/15/2004 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
éﬁii?ﬂfn'lcﬁhzrfhy Field Marist 1 4
Officials: Referee, Arnold Klein Asst. Referee, John Puglisi Daniel Fordham 1 1 2
Brown Timekeeper, Tamara Toles Scorer, Joe DiBari
Marist 4 Fordham 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Valenti, Mike 0 0O 0 O 90 D 2 LEONE, Nick 0 0 0 O 17
4 Rogic, Tomislav 0 0O 0 O 90 D 6 FELLUSS, Scott 1 1 0 1 90
M 5 Graci, Anthony 3 2 1 0 31 MF 8 MEHOVIC, Riad 0 0 0 1 45
M 7 Cusano, Ricky 0 0O 0 O 29 F 9 MOAMEM, Shaun 1 i 0 O 26
JR 11 VanDyke, Robert 0 0O 0 O 45 MF 11 NEPHEW, Luke 0 0 0 O 90
M 12 Musinski, David 0 0O 0 O 90 D 12 MILLIGAN, Duncan 0 0 0 O 90
F 18 Detelj, Keith 2 1 1 1 31 D 13 BROWN, Ryan 0 0O 0 O 90
D 20 Mones, Matthew 0 0O 0 O 90 F 19 JACQUES, David 1 1 1 0 34
M 22 Flaherty, Matt 1 1 1 0 34 20 MANNIX, Greg 0 0 0 0 45
M 24 Nunes, Kyle 0 0 0 0 45 MF 21 MEYER, Kevin 1 0 0 0 90
F 26 Castor, Benjamin 1 1 1 0 90 GK 25 BURSE, Justin 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
3 DePiero, Rob 0 0O 0 O 0 3 FRANCHINI, Steve 0 0O 0 O 0
6 Giotis, Alex 1 0O 0 O 0 5 LAMOTA, Antonio 0 0O 0 O 7
9 Rea, Peter 0 0O 0 O 52 7 SARDIS, Robert 0 0 0 O 10
10 Kakembo, Alan 0 0O 0 O 59 10 MCNAMEE, Patrick 0 0O 0 O 54
14 Caputo, Damian 0 0O 0 O 45 17 AKANDE, Anthony 1 1 0 O 28
16 Byrnes, Dustin 0 0 0 0 45 18 FORENZA, Mike 1 1 1 0 21
19 Safino, Patrick 1 1 0 O 56 Totals 6 5 2 2 827
21 Morsch, Matt 0 0 0 O 10
23 Balzarini, J.R. 0 0O 0 O
25 Partain, Matthew 0 0 0 o 49 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 9 6 4 1 988 25 BURSE, Justin 90:00 4 2
Totals 4 2
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Valenti, Mike 90:00 2 3
Totals 2 3
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Marist 2 9 Marist 1 2 3
Fordham 5 1 6 Fordham 4 7
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Marist 0 3 Marist 7 4 11
Fordham 1 1 2 Fordham 7 5 12
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
1:26 MAR Flaherty, Matt In on right side, beat keeper from 20 ya
6:08 MAR Graci, Anthony Detelj, Keith Rebound in front of defender save
14:59 E%S/ID JACQUES, David MEHOVIC, Riad Feed in from right, one time to far post
27:20 MAR Castor, Benjamin Beat on ground from 25 yards
72:37 MAR  Detelj, Keith Direct kick from 25 yards around wall
76:32 EOA?\/ID FORENZA, Mike FELLUSS, Scott Long ball played in from midfield, shot



Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
01:26

15:15
16:50
18:43
20:48
21:22
22:35
23:32
23:43
24:13
25:36
26:36
27:20

28:30
31:10
31:10
33:58
33:58

37:20
39:46

45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00

45:00

Team
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR

MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
MAR

MAR

FORDHAM
MAR

FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM

FORDHAM
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR

MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
FORDHAM
MAR

0

0

MAR
FORDHAM

FORDHAM

Play By Play

Play

Valenti, Mike at goalie for Marist.

BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.

GOAL by MAR Flaherty, Matt (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.
Marist 1, Fordham 0

*In on right side, beat keeper from 20 yards to far post

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

Shot by MAR Detelj, Keith BLOCKED.

GOAL by MAR Graci, Anthony, Assist by Detelj, Keith, goal number 3 for season.
Marist 2, Fordham 0

*Rebound in front of defender save

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Shot by FORDHAM MOAMEM, Shaun, SAVE Valenti, Mike.

Foul on Fordham.

GOAL by FORDHAM JACQUES, David, Assist by MEHOVIC, Riad, goal number 1 for season.
Marist 2, Fordham 1

*Feed in from right, one time to far post from 20 yards

Offside against Marist.

FORDHAM substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for LEONE, Nick.

Shot by MAR Graci, Anthony WIDE.

Shot by FORDHAM AKANDE, Anthony, SAVE Valenti, Mike.

Shot by MAR Giotis, Alex WIDE.

Shot by FORDHAM MEYER, Kevin WIDE.

Shot by MAR Graci, Anthony, SAVE BURSE, Justin.

Corner kick by MAR Cusano, Ricky.

Offside against Fordham.

FORDHAM substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for MOAMEM, Shaun.

Offside against Fordham.

GOAL by MAR Castor, Benjamin.
Marist 3, Fordham 1

*Beat on ground from 25 yards

Foul on Fordham.

MAR substitution: Rea, Peter for Cusano, Ricky.

MAR substitution: Partain, Matthew for Graci, Anthony.

MAR substitution: Kakembo, Alan for Detelj, Keith.

MAR substitution: Safino, Patrick for Flaherty, Matt.

FORDHAM substitution: FORENZA, Mike for JACQUES, David.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Marist.

Shot by FORDHAM FELLUSS, Scott, SAVE Valenti, Mike.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

For MAR: #10 Kakembo, Alan, #14 Caputo, Damian, #4 Rogic, Tomislav, #25 Partain, Matthew, #20 Mones,
Matthew, #12 Musinski, David, #26 Castor, Benjamin, #19 Safino, Patrick, #16 Byrnes, Dustin, #9 Rea, Peter, #1
Valenti, Mike.

For FORDHAM: #12 MILLIGAN, Duncan, #3 FRANCHINI, Steve, #11 NEPHEW, Luke, #10 MCNAMEE, Patrick, #9
MOAMEM, Shaun.

For FORDHAM: #21 MEYER, Kevin, #11 NEPHEW, Luke, #13 BROWN, Ryan, #10 MCNAMEE, Patrick, #12 MILLIGAN,
Duncan, #6 FELLUSS, Scott.



45:00
45:00
64:55
72:37

76:32

57:00
75:00
58:00
72:00
52:00
60:00
72:00
80:00

49:25
49:25
49:25
78:00
78:00
70:00
83:00
83:00
90:00

MAR
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR

MAR
FORDHAM

FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
FORDHAM
MAR

0

Valenti, Mike at goalie for Marist.

BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.

Shot by MAR Safino, Patrick, SAVE BURSE, Justin.

GOAL by MAR Detelj, Keith, goal number 1 for season.
Marist 4, Fordham 1

*Direct kick from 25 yards around wall

GOAL by FORDHAM FORENZA, Mike, Assist by FELLUSS, Scott, goal number 1 for season.
Marist 4, Fordham 2

*Long ball played in from midfield, shot over keeper's head from 20 yar

Offside against Fordham.

Offside against Fordham.

Corner kick by MAR Partain, Matthew.

Corner kick by MAR.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Marist.

Foul on Marist.

MAR substitution: Graci, Anthony for Partain, Matthew.

MAR substitution: Safino, Patrick for Graci, Anthony.

MAR substitution: DePiero, Rob for Rea, Peter.

MAR substitution: Morsch, Matt for DePiero, Rob.

FORDHAM substitution: FORENZA, Mike for JACQUES, David.

FORDHAM substitution: SARDIS, Robert for MCNAMEE, Patrick.

FORDHAM substitution: LAMOTA, Antonio for JACQUES, David.

MAR substitution: Balzarini, J.R. for Flaherty, Matt.

End of period [90:00].



