Marist (1-2) -vs- Fordham (0-5) 9/15/2004 at Bronx, NY (Murphy Field)

Date: 9/15/2004 Attendance: 78
Stadium: Murphy Field

Officials: Referee, Arnold Klein Asst. Referee, John Puglisi Daniel Brown Timekeeper, Tamara Toles Scorer, Joe DiBari

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Marist	3	1	4
Fordham	1	1	2

Marist 4

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
GK	1	Valenti, Mike	0	0	0	0	90
M	4	Rogic, Tomislav	0	0	0	0	90
M	5	Graci, Anthony	3	2	1	0	31
M	7	Cusano, Ricky	0	0	0	0	29
JR	11	VanDyke, Robert	0	0	0	0	45
M	12	Musinski, David	0	0	0	0	90
F	18	Detelj, Keith	2	1	1	1	31
D	20	Mones, Matthew	0	0	0	0	90
M	22	Flaherty, Matt	1	1	1	0	34
M	24	Nunes, Kyle	0	0	0	0	45
F	26	Castor, Benjamin	1	1	1	0	90
		Substitutes					
	3	DePiero, Rob	0	0	0	0	0
	6	Giotis, Alex	1	0	0	0	0
	9	Rea, Peter	0	0	0	0	52
	10	Kakembo, Alan	0	0	0	0	59
	14	Caputo, Damian	0	0	0	0	45
	16	Byrnes, Dustin	0	0	0	0	45
	19	Safino, Patrick	1	1	0	0	56
	21	Morsch, Matt	0	0	0	0	10
	23	Balzarini, J.R.	0	0	0	0	7
	25	Partain, Matthew	0	0	0	0	49

Fordham 2

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
D	2	LEONE, Nick	0	0	0	0	17
D	6	FELLUSS, Scott	1	1	0	1	90
MF	8	MEHOVIC, Riad	0	0	0	1	45
F	9	MOAMEM, Shaun	1	1	0	0	26
MF	11	NEPHEW, Luke	0	0	0	0	90
D	12	MILLIGAN, Duncan	0	0	0	0	90
D	13	BROWN, Ryan	0	0	0	0	90
F	19	JACQUES, David	1	1	1	0	34
D	20	MANNIX, Greg	0	0	0	0	45
MF	21	MEYER, Kevin	1	0	0	0	90
GK	25	BURSE, Justin	0	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes					
	3	FRANCHINI, Steve	0	0	0	0	0
	5	LAMOTA, Antonio	0	0	0	0	7
	7	SARDIS, Robert	0	0	0	0	10
	10	MCNAMEE, Patrick	0	0	0	0	54
	17	AKANDE, Anthony	1	1	0	0	28
	18	FORENZA, Mike	1	1	1	0	21
		Totals	6	5	2	2	827

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
25	BURSE, Justin	90:00	4	2
	Totals	-	1	

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Valenti, Mike	90:00	2	3
	Totals		2	3

6

1 988

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Marist	7	2	9
Fordham	5	1	6
Saves By Period			
Marist	3	0	3
Fordham	1	1	2

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Marist	1	2	3
Fordham	3	4	7
Fouls By Period			
Marist	7	4	11
Fordham	7	5	12

Scoring Summary

Totals

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
1:26	MAR	Flaherty, Matt		In on right side, beat keeper from 20 ya
6:08	MAR	Graci, Anthony	Detelj, Keith	Rebound in front of defender save
14:59	FORD HAM	JACQUES, David	MEHOVIC, Riad	Feed in from right, one time to far post
27:20	MAR	Castor, Benjamin		Beat on ground from 25 yards
72:37	MAR	Detelj, Keith		Direct kick from 25 yards around wall
76:32	FORD HAM	FORENZA, Mike	FELLUSS, Scott	Long ball played in from midfield, shot

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

	Team	Play
00:00		Valenti, Mike at goalie for Marist.
	FORDHAM	BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.
01:26	MAR	GOAL by MAR Flaherty, Matt (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.
	MAD	Marist 1, Fordham 0
	MAR FORDHAM	*In on right side, beat keeper from 20 yards to far post Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
06:05		Shot by MAR Detelj, Keith BLOCKED.
06:08		GOAL by MAR Graci, Anthony, Assist by Detelj, Keith, goal number 3 for season.
		Marist 2, Fordham 0
	MAR	*Rebound in front of defender save
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
11:49	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
	FORDHAM	Shot by FORDHAM MOAMEM, Shaun, SAVE Valenti, Mike.
14.50	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
14:59	FORDHAM	GOAL by FORDHAM JACQUES, David, Assist by MEHOVIC, Riad, goal number 1 for season.
	FORDUAM	Marist 2, Fordham 1
 15:15	FORDHAM	*Feed in from right, one time to far post from 20 yards
	FORDHAM	Offside against Marist. FORDHAM substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for LEONE, Nick.
18:43		Shot by MAR Graci, Anthony WIDE.
	FORDHAM	Shot by FORDHAM AKANDE, Anthony, SAVE Valenti, Mike.
21:22	MAR	Shot by MAR Giotis, Alex WIDE.
22:35	FORDHAM	Shot by FORDHAM MEYER, Kevin WIDE.
23:32	MAR	Shot by MAR Graci, Anthony, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
23:43		Corner kick by MAR Cusano, Ricky.
	FORDHAM	Offside against Fordham.
	FORDHAM	FORDHAM substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for MOAMEM, Shaun.
20:30	FORDHAM MAD	Offside against Fordham. GOAL by MAR Castor, Benjamin.
27.20	MAIX	Marist 3, Fordham 1
	MAR	*Beat on ground from 25 yards
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
28:30		MAR substitution: Rea, Peter for Cusano, Ricky.
31:10	MAR	MAR substitution: Partain, Matthew for Graci, Anthony.
31:10	MAR	MAR substitution: Kakembo, Alan for Detelj, Keith.
33:58	MAR	MAR substitution: Safino, Patrick for Flaherty, Matt.
33:58	FORDHAM	FORDHAM substitution: FORENZA, Mike for JACQUES, David.
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
 37·20	MAR FORDHAM	Foul on Marist. Shot by FORDHAM FELLUSS, Scott, SAVE Valenti, Mike.
	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00	MAR	For MAR: #10 Kakembo, Alan, #14 Caputo, Damian, #4 Rogic, Tomislav, #25 Partain, Matthew, #20 Mones, Matthew, #12 Musinski, David, #26 Castor, Benjamin, #19 Safino, Patrick, #16 Byrnes, Dustin, #9 Rea, Peter, #1 Valenti, Mike.
45:00	FORDHAM	For FORDHAM: #12 MILLIGAN, Duncan, #3 FRANCHINI, Steve, #11 NEPHEW, Luke, #10 MCNAMEE, Patrick, #9 MOAMEM, Shaun.
45:00	FORDHAM	For FORDHAM: #21 MEYER, Kevin, #11 NEPHEW, Luke, #13 BROWN, Ryan, #10 MCNAMEE, Patrick, #12 MILLIGAN, Duncan, #6 FELLUSS, Scott.

45:00	MAR	Valenti, Mike at goalie for Marist.
	FORDHAM	BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.
64:55	MAR	Shot by MAR Safino, Patrick, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
72:37	MAR	GOAL by MAR Detelj, Keith, goal number 1 for season.
		Marist 4, Fordham 1
	MAR	*Direct kick from 25 yards around wall
76:32	FORDHAM	GOAL by FORDHAM FORENZA, Mike, Assist by FELLUSS, Scott, goal number 1 for season.
		Marist 4, Fordham 2
	FORDHAM	*Long ball played in from midfield, shot over keeper's head from 20 yar
57:00	FORDHAM	Offside against Fordham.
75:00	FORDHAM	Offside against Fordham.
58:00	MAR	Corner kick by MAR Partain, Matthew.
72:00	MAR	Corner kick by MAR.
52:00	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
60:00	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
72:00	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
80:00	FORDHAM	Corner kick by FORDHAM MILLIGAN, Duncan.
	FORDHAM	Foul on Fordham.
	MAR	Foul on Marist.
49:25	MAR	MAR substitution: Graci, Anthony for Partain, Matthew.
49:25	MAR	MAR substitution: Safino, Patrick for Graci, Anthony.
49:25		MAR substitution: DePiero, Rob for Rea, Peter.
78:00	MAR	MAR substitution: Morsch, Matt for DePiero, Rob.
78:00	FORDHAM	FORDHAM substitution: FORENZA, Mike for JACQUES, David.

FORDHAM substitution: SARDIS, Robert for MCNAMEE, Patrick.

FORDHAM substitution: LAMOTA, Antonio for JACQUES, David.

MAR substitution: Balzarini, J.R. for Flaherty, Matt.

End of period [90:00].

70:00 FORDHAM

83:00 FORDHAM

83:00 MAR

90:00 0